
Acceptance Analysis of Logic
And Algorithms Learning

Application By Using
Technology Acceptance Model

At Business And Informatics
Stikom Surabaya

by Sulis2016 Sulis2016

Submission date: 14-Apr-2021 07:54AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1558594538
File name: H0701015158.pdf (419.93K)
Word count: 3039
Character count: 17380



1







1

1

1
1

1

1

2





1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



1

1

1

1

1



1

2



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 3%

Acceptance Analysis of Logic And Algorithms Learning
Application By Using Technology Acceptance Model At
Business And Informatics Stikom Surabaya
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

iptek.its.ac.id
Internet Source


